Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$336,696.45

($842.56)

$330.18
$8,901.59

$345,085.66

YTD Total
$3,723,824.58
($263.91)
($9,003.06)
$482.71
$206,477.20
$7,877.00

$3,929,394.52
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $25,026.65 $661,327.49
Delinquent Taxes ($45.36)
Interest $62.39 $90.97
Total $25,089.04 $661,373.10
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$678,325.34

($1,694.84)

$1,286.73
$14,357.50

$692,274.73

YTD Total
$7,317,628.35
($687.04)
($18,097.43)
$1,498.06
$332,539.91
$9,159.00

$7,642,040.85
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $22,877.26 $436,849.44
Delinquent Taxes ($106.39)
Interest $80.76 $94.09
Total $22,958.02 $436,837.14
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